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Turno: TARDE

Carrera: Prof. Biología
MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

1° 1°57653 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Guacci , Paula DanielaFernandez , Oscar Ruben.(Ma)

1° 1°57697 Física I 23/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Pontini, Guillermo Tedesco , Sergio .(Mi)

1° 1°57715 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Dib, Luis SARTI, Maria Luisa.(Ju)

1° 1°57783 Areal I 25/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaTedesco , Sergio .(Vi)

1° 1°57592 Socio Política 28/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Aguilar, Ayelen LorenaBalciunas , María Fernanda.(Lu)

1° 1°57550 Práctica Docente I 28/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Rovacio, Débora Castro, Patricia Noguera, Mariana(Lu)

1° 1°58060 Química I 29/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 De La Torre, AlejandroGailhou , Carolina Marta.(Ma)

1° 1°57906 Psicología I 01/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 SARTI, Maria LuisaZapata , Oscar Ruben.(Ju)

1° 1°57991 Biología I 02/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Gattelli , María Cecilia.(Vi)

1° 1°57883 Matemática I 05/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Klobouk, Abel HoracioAguilar, Ayelen Lorena.(Lu)

1° 1°58300 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Guacci , Paula DanielaFernandez , Oscar Ruben.(Ma)

1° 1°58344 Física I 07/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Pontini, Guillermo Tedesco , Sergio .(Mi)

1° 1°58183 Socio Política 12/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Vecino , Luisa Balciunas , María Fernanda.(Lu)

1° 1°58141 Práctica Docente I 12/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Rovacio, Débora Castro, Patricia Noguera, Mariana(Lu)

1° 1°58638 Química I 13/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 De La Torre, AlejandroGailhou , Carolina Marta.(Ma)

1° 1°58362 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Dib, Luis SARTI, Maria Luisa.(Ju)

1° 1°58490 Areal I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaTedesco , Sergio .(Vi)

1° 1°58563 Biología I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Gattelli , María Cecilia.(Vi)

1° 1°58241 Matemática I 19/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Klobouk, Abel HoracioAguilar, Ayelen Lorena.(Lu)

1° 1°58420 Psicología I 22/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 SARTI, Maria LuisaZapata , Oscar Ruben.(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

1° 2°57657 Física I 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Fuertes , Adrian MartínCristin , Alejandro Federico.(Ma)

1° 2°57675 Biología I 23/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaÉrcoli , Patricia Haydeé.(Mi)

1° 2°57711 Areal I 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaSimonetti , María Verónica.(Ju)

1° 2°57761 Práctica Docente I 24/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ortiz , Silvia CarolinaRovacio, Débora Arias Bolañez, María Florencia(Ju)

1° 2°57826 Matemática I 25/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Cristin , Alejandro FedericoAméndola , María Julia.(Vi)

1° 2°57570 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 28/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Guacci , Paula DanielaSilveira , Israel .(Lu)

1° 2°58070 Socio Política 29/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Martín, Sebastián Guacci , Paula Daniela.(Ma)

1° 2°58094 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 30/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetPontini, Guillermo .(Mi)

1° 2°57915 Química I 01/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Prado , Agustina Flores, Alejandra Vanina.(Ju)

1° 2°57876 Psicología I 05/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Silveira , Israel Guacci , Paula Daniela.(Lu)

1° 2°58304 Física I 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Fuertes , Adrian MartínCristin , Alejandro Federico.(Ma)

1° 2°58322 Biología I 07/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaÉrcoli , Patricia Haydeé.(Mi)

1° 2°58161 Pedagógico-Didáctica I 12/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Guacci , Paula DanielaSilveira , Israel .(Lu)

1° 2°58648 Socio Política 13/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Martín, Sebastián Guacci , Paula Daniela.(Ma)

1° 2°58672 Filosófico-Pedagógico I 14/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ermosi , Debora ElizabetPontini, Guillermo .(Mi)

1° 2°58408 Práctica Docente I 15/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ortiz , Silvia CarolinaRovacio, Débora Arias Bolañez, María Florencia(Ju)

1° 2°58358 Areal I 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaSimonetti , María Verónica.(Ju)

1° 2°58533 Matemática I 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Cristin , Alejandro FedericoAméndola , María Julia.(Vi)

1° 2°58234 Psicología I 19/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Silveira , Israel Guacci , Paula Daniela.(Lu)

1° 2°58429 Química I 22/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Prado , Agustina Flores, Alejandra Vanina.(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

2° 1°57602 Química II 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Rogosz , Valeria AlexandraGailhou , Carolina Marta.(Ma)

2° 1°57614 Práctica Docente II 22/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ocker, Sandra ElisaRiva , Susana Ines.(Ma)

2° 1°57642 Práctica Docente II 22/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Jacome , Adriana BeatrizTedesco , Sergio .(Ma)

2° 1°57708 Areal II 23/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gailhou , Carolina MartaMaidana , Maria de los Angeles.(Mi)

2° 1°57736 Psicología II 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Restano , Antonio RenatoNoguera, Mariana .(Ju)

2° 1°57776 Ciencias de la Tierra 25/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Colombo, SantiagoZamudio , Estela Alicia.(Vi)

2° 1°57599 Biología II 28/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaMedela, Estela Maria.(Lu)

2° 1°57586 Práctica Docente II 28/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaBaioni, Paola Celina.(Lu)

2° 1°58123 Pedagógico-Didáctica II 30/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Maidana , Maria de los AngelesGailhou , Carolina Marta.(Mi)

2° 1°57926 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 01/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Dib, Luis Boero , Sofía .(Ju)

2° 1°57985 Física II 02/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Zamudio , Estela AliciaCristin , Alejandro Federico.(Vi)

2° 1°57964 Matemática II 02/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Cristin , Alejandro FedericoZamudio , Estela Alicia.(Vi)

2° 1°58249 Química II 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Rogosz , Valeria AlexandraGailhou , Carolina Marta.(Ma)

2° 1°58261 Práctica Docente II 06/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Ocker, Sandra ElisaRiva , Susana Ines.(Ma)

2° 1°58289 Práctica Docente II 06/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Jacome , Adriana BeatrizTedesco , Sergio .(Ma)

2° 1°58355 Areal II 07/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gailhou , Carolina MartaMaidana , Maria de los Angeles.(Mi)

2° 1°58177 Práctica Docente II 12/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaBaioni, Paola Celina.(Lu)

2° 1°58190 Biología II 12/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaMedela, Estela Maria.(Lu)
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2° 1°58701 Pedagógico-Didáctica II 14/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Maidana , Maria de los AngelesGailhou , Carolina Marta.(Mi)

2° 1°58383 Psicología II 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Restano , Antonio RenatoNoguera, Mariana .(Ju)

2° 1°58483 Ciencias de la Tierra 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Colombo, SantiagoRomero, Fabian .(Vi)

2° 1°58536 Matemática II 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Cristin , Alejandro FedericoZamudio , Estela Alicia.(Vi)

2° 1°58557 Física II 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Zamudio , Estela AliciaCristin , Alejandro Federico.(Vi)

2° 1°58440 Filosófico-Pedagógico II 22/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Dib, Luis Boero , Sofía .(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

3° 1°57647 EDI 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Devita, ConstanzaMedina, Elvira .(Ma)

3° 1°57603 Práctica Docente III 22/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Castro, Patricia _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

3° 1°58130 Filos-Ped-Didáctica II 23/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 ONNAIMTY , MARIELGhelfi, Fernanda .(Mi)

3° 1°57709 Química III 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Serra , Lucas MarianoGattelli , María Cecilia.(Ju)

3° 1°57725 Práctica Docente III 24/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gattelli , María Cecilia_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°57726 Práctica Docente III 24/11/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Garbino, Mercedes_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°57817 Plantas 25/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gailhou , Carolina MartaDe Paula , Maria Celina.(Vi)

3° 1°57578 Física III 28/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Zamudio , Estela AliciaKlobouk, Abel Horacio.(Lu)

3° 1°58034 Ciencias Naturales 29/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gailhou , Carolina MartaPrado , Agustina .(Ma)

3° 1°58036 Molecular 29/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaÉrcoli , Patricia Haydeé.(Ma)

3° 1°58117 Político Institucional 30/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ghelfi, Fernanda ONNAIMTY , MARIEL.(Mi)

3° 1°57909 Humana 01/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaSerra , Lucas Mariano.(Ju)

3° 1°57864 Animales 05/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Gattelli , María Cecilia.(Lu)

3° 1°58250 Práctica Docente III 06/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Castro, Patricia _VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ma)

3° 1°58294 EDI 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Devita, ConstanzaMedina, Elvira .(Ma)

3° 1°58708 Filos-Ped-Didáctica II 07/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 ONNAIMTY , MARIELGhelfi, Fernanda .(Mi)

3° 1°58169 Física III 12/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Zamudio , Estela AliciaKlobouk, Abel Horacio.(Lu)

3° 1°58612 Ciencias Naturales 13/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gailhou , Carolina MartaPrado , Agustina .(Ma)

3° 1°58614 Molecular 13/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaÉrcoli , Patricia Haydeé.(Ma)

3° 1°58695 Político Institucional 14/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ghelfi, Fernanda ONNAIMTY , MARIEL.(Mi)

3° 1°58356 Química III 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Serra , Lucas MarianoGattelli , María Cecilia.(Ju)

3° 1°58372 Práctica Docente III 15/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Gattelli , María Cecilia_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58373 Práctica Docente III 15/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 Garbino, Mercedes_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

3° 1°58524 Plantas 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gailhou , Carolina MartaPipero , Maria Antonia.(Vi)

3° 1°58222 Animales 19/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Gattelli , María Cecilia.(Lu)

3° 1°58423 Humana 22/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Gattelli , María CeciliaSerra , Lucas Mariano.(Ju)

MateriaCursoID Fecha Hora Titular 1º Vocal 2º Vocal

4° 1°57646 Biología y su Enseñanza 22/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ércoli , Patricia HaydeéSimonetti , María Verónica.(Ma)

4° 1°57734 Antropología 24/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Pagliaro , Marcelo AntonioDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Ju)

4° 1°57809 EDI II 25/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Enz , Liliana Vazquez , Muriel .(Vi)

4° 1°57555 Comparada 28/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Simonetti , María Verónica.(Lu)

4° 1°58103 Evolución 30/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ércoli , Patricia HaydeéSimonetti , María Verónica.(Mi)

4° 1°58089 Embriología 30/11/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Mariño , Alicia Cristina.(Mi)

4° 1°57911 Práctica Docente IV 01/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°57941 Genética 01/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaHealion , Mariana Inés.(Ju)

4° 1°57982 Metodología 02/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Vazquez , Muriel Enz , Liliana .(Vi)

4° 1°57868 Ecología 05/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaZamudio , Estela Alicia.(Lu)

4° 1°58293 Biología y su Enseñanza 06/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ércoli , Patricia HaydeéSimonetti , María Verónica.(Ma)

4° 1°58146 Comparada 12/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Simonetti , María Verónica.(Lu)

4° 1°58681 Evolución 14/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Ércoli , Patricia HaydeéSimonetti , María Verónica.(Mi)

4° 1°58667 Embriología 14/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Tedesco , Sergio Mariño , Alicia Cristina.(Mi)

4° 1°58381 Antropología 15/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Pagliaro , Marcelo AntonioDiaz , Laura Valeria.(Ju)

4° 1°58516 EDI II 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Enz , Liliana Vazquez , Muriel .(Vi)

4° 1°58554 Metodología 16/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Vazquez , Muriel Enz , Liliana .(Vi)

4° 1°58226 Ecología 19/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaZamudio , Estela Alicia.(Lu)

4° 1°58425 Práctica Docente IV 22/12/2022   0:00:00 08:00 FIGUEROA, JOSÉ_VACANTE , VACANTE.(Ju)

4° 1°58455 Genética 22/12/2022   0:00:00 13:00 Simonetti , María VerónicaHealion , Mariana Inés.(Ju)

20/10/2022


